Sandbox Report
Verification of Income & Employment

Source Connected Payroll Account

Reference # 2b683212-763d-454b-a07c-9fcd4f85a122

External ID

Generated May 15, 2025 04:11 PM EDT

Data As Of May 15, 2025 04:11 PM EDT I
Direct VOIE

Employments Verified 1 q rgy e

Employer Kroger

Employee Full Name Bob Jones

Employment

Income

Information

Date of Birth
SSN

Phone
Email

Address

Employer Name
Employer Address
Status

Job Title

Base Pay

Pay Frequency

Most Recent Start Date
Original Hire Date
Length of Work

End of Last Pay Period

Last Payout Date

Base
Overtime
Bonus
Commission

Other

Gross Pay

Oct 10, 1980
522-09-1191
(800) 900-0010

testi@argyle.com

759 Victoria Plaza, New York, NY, 10014, US

Kroger

202 Westlake Ave N, Seattle, WA, 98109, US

Active as of May 15, 2025

1635 - Helpline Agent

$2,955.27 twice per month

Semimonthly
May 16, 2022
May 16, 2022
2 yrs. 11 mos.

May 09, 2025
May 15, 2025

2025 YTD
$29,552.70
$1,039.82
$28.66
$1,018.75

$31,639.93

2024
$70,926.48
$1,651.18
$746.57

$73,324.23

2023
$70,926.48
$897.13
$392.45

$72,216.06
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Sandbox Report
Verification of Employment

Source Connected Payroll Account

Reference # 1264f27a-9cc5-48f4-8cfc-01fd2fbcc6b9
External ID

Generated May 15, 2025 04:14 PM EDT

Data As Of May 15, 2025 04:11 PM EDT I

D t VOE
Employments Verified 1 Orgy e irect VO
Employer Kroger

Employee Full Name Bob Jones
SSN 522-09-1191
Employment Employer Name Kroger
Employer Address 202 Westlake Ave N, Seattle, WA, 98109, US
Status Active as of May 15, 2025
Job Title 1635 - Helpline Agent
Most Recent Start Date May 16, 2022
Original Hire Date May 16, 2022
Length of Work 2 yrs. 11 mos.
End Date

This verification report is system-generated end user data directly from the employer or payroll system and cannot be modified by the consumer
or Argyle. Report provided on an "as-is" and "as-available" basis. Argyle does not, and has no obligation to, verify or review it. Page 1



